Landscape
Accessories
ICG16 Louver
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering Guide
Example: ICG16
Product Code ICG16 Louver
Specifications
ACCESSORIES:
Accessory is used with the following product(s): BL1, BL16, BL5016, BT1, BT5016, BUL1, BUL16, I2, IL116, IT216, IUL516.
Honeycomb pattern, black anodized, aluminum cut-off louver to reduce glare. Clips onto an MR16 lamp inside the fixture.
Diameter: 2" (51mm)
Thickness: 1/8" (3mm)
Louver (ICG16) Specification Sheet
Project Name: Location: MFG: Philips Hadco
Fixture Type: Catalog No.: Qty:
ISO 9001:2008 Registered Page 1 of 1
Note: Philips reserves the right to modify the above details to reflect changes in the cost of materials and/or production and/or design without prior notice.
100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW2
Ordering Guide
Example: ICG16
Product Code ICG16 Louver
Specifications
ACCESSORIES:
Accessory is used with the following product(s): BL1, BL16, BL5016, BT1, BT5016, BUL1, BUL16, I2, IL116, IT216, IUL516.
Honeycomb pattern, black anodized, aluminum cut-off louver to reduce glare. Clips onto an MR16 lamp inside the fixture.
Diameter: 2" (51mm)
Thickness: 1/8" (3mm)
Louver (ICG16) Specification Sheet
Project Name: Location: MFG: Philips Hadco
Fixture Type: Catalog No.: Qty:
ISO 9001:2008 Registered Page 1 of 1
Note: Philips reserves the right to modify the above details to reflect changes in the cost of materials and/or production and/or design without prior notice.
100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW2
Ordering Guide
Example: ICG16
Product Code ICG16 Louver
Specifications
ACCESSORIES:
Accessory is used with the following product(s): BL1, BL16, BL5016, BT1, BT5016, BUL1, BUL16, I2, IL116, IT216, IUL516.
Honeycomb pattern, black anodized, aluminum cut-off louver to reduce glare. Clips onto an MR16 lamp inside the fixture.
Diameter: 2" (51mm)
Thickness: 1/8" (3mm)
Louver (ICG16) Specification Sheet
Project Name: Location: MFG: Philips Hadco
Fixture Type: Catalog No.: Qty:
ISO 9001:2008 Registered Page 1 of 1
Note: Philips reserves the right to modify the above details to reflect changes in the cost of materials and/or production and/or design without prior notice.
100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW2
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document may be subject to change.
No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information
included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed.
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
www.hadco.comLandscape_Spec Sheet_HAD_250.pdf 12/18 page 1 of 1
H
AD
_2
50
.p
df